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YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results

Sample Size: 1672 Adults in GB / 2024 Adults in Germany / 1022 Adults in
France / 1004 Adults in Denmark / 1017 Adults in Sweden
Fieldwork: 12th - 17th March 2021

Country
GB | Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden
Weighted Sample| 1672 | 2052 | 1022 | 1004 | 1009
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Thinking about the coronavirus pandemic, how well or badly do you think
the COUNTRY government is handling...
...protecting people's health?
Very well 11 7 5 38 5
Fairly well 40 38 32 42 32
TOTAL WELL 51 45 37 80 37
Fairly badly 25 30 33 11 30

Very badly 19 20 27 5 26
TOTAL BADLY 44 50 60 16 56
Don't know 5 6 4 3 7
...the rollout of the coronavirus vaccine?
Very well 49 3 2 15 4

Fairly well 36 10 16 40 27
TOTAL WELL 85 13 18 55 31

Fairly badly 6 29 32 26 28
Very badly 3 52 45 14 33
TOTAL BADLY 9 81 77 40 61
Don'tknow 5 6 6 5 9
...protecting people's jobs?
Very well 11 6 5 15 5

Fairly well 40 28 32 39 35
TOTAL WELL 51 34 37 54 40
Fairly badly 25 30 30 21 32

Very badly 16 26 27 15 18
TOTAL BADLY 41 56 57 36 50
Don't know 8 9 6 10 10

How well or badly do you think the European Union is handling the rollout
of the coronavirus vaccine?
Verywell 2 1 1 2 2
Fairly well 12 14 19 32 18
TOTAL WELL 14 15 20 34 20
Fairly badly 37 39 43 34 44

Very badly 28 36 26 16 19
TOTAL BADLY 65 75 69 50 63
Don't know 21 10 11 17 17

And when do you think all coronavirus restrictions will be lifted and life will
get 'back to normal’ in [COUNTRY]?

Within a month 0 1 1 1 1
Within 2 months 4 3 4 5 1
Within 6 months 24 11 20 26 14

TOTAL WITHIN 6 MONTHS 28 15 25 32 16
Within ayear 30 27 23 36 36

TOTAL WITHIN A YEAR 58 42 48 68 52
Longer than ayear 29 39 34 22 36

Never 5 9 7 4 5

Don'tknow 8 10 11 6 7
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